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ENSG00000101474_C20orf3_− expression (no outliers)

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 e
xp

re
ss

io
n

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

● ●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

AdultCB FetalCB PR_pri PR_rec PM_pri PM_mets SHH Group3 Group4

0
10

00
0

20
00

0
30

00
0

40
00

0
50

00
0

60
00

0

ENSG00000101474_C20orf3_− expression (with outliers)
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